THINK 25! IF YOU LOOK UNDER THE AGE OF 25 - YOU WILL BE ASKED FOR ID!

DRINKS

BECK’S VIER === 4.0% ABV
STELLA ARTOIS &= 4.8% ABV

STRONGBOW CIDER =~ 4.5% ABV

STELLA ARTOIS &= 4.8% ABV

BUDWEISER #=" 4.5% ABV

VK ICE / VK BLUE 4.0% ABv

BULMERS ORIGINAL 4.5% ABV

BULMERS RED BERRIES AND LIME 4.5% ABv

BECK’S BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC

SNACKS
CRISPS

WINE
WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE / RED / ROSE 12-14% ABV
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE / RED / ROSE 12-14% ABV

CHAMPAGNE
LANSON BLACK LABEL
LANSON ROSE 12.5% ABy %in

SPIRITS
HOUSE SPIRIT AND MIXER
PREMIUM SPIRIT AND MIXER

Relentless has a £1.00 supplement charge when added as a mixer

125mi 5.50

12.5% ABV

SOFT DRINKS
COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA

ea L0 5 3

BUXTON STILL WATER
FRUIT JUICE (APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE)
RELENTLESS ENERGY DRINK #

Relentless has a £1.00 supplement charge when added as a mixer

MAXIMUM PURCHASE OF ALCOHOL: 4 DRINKS PER PURCHASE PER PERSON

Half Pint
Half Pint
Half Pint

175ml|

2.70
2.90
2.70

6.50

200m! 21.50
200m! 24.00

25ml
25ml|

Regular

6.00
7.00

4.20

Pint
Pint
Pint
330ml/
330ml/
275ml
330ml/
330ml/
275ml

250ml

9.20
9.90
5.20
4.90
4.90
5.10
4.90
4.90
4.50

1.50

8.50

750m/ 25.00

750mi 65.00
750m! 75.00

50ml

9.80

som! 10.80

500ml
Large

500ml
Glass

1510/0/a4!

3.90
5.00

2.00
2.00
3.50




