THINK 25! IF YOU LOOK UNDER THE AGE OF 25 – YOU WILL BE ASKED FOR ID!

DRINKS				
BECK'S VIER 4.0% ABV	Half Pint	2.70	Pint	5.20
STELLA ARTOIS 4.8% ABV	Half Pint	2.90	Pint	5.50
STRONGBOW CIDER STRONGBOW 4.5% ABV	Half Pint	2.70	Pint	5.20
STELLA ARTOIS 4.8% ABV			330ml	4.90
BUDWEISER 2.8% ABV			330ml	4.90
VK ICE / VK BLUE 4.0% ABV			275ml	5.10
BULMERS ORIGINAL BULMERS 4.5% ABV			330ml	4.90
BULMERS RED BERRIES AND LIME 4.5% ABV			330ml	4.90
BECK'S BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC			275ml	4.50
SNACKS				
CRISPS				1.50
WINE				
WINE BY THE GLASS				
WHITE / RED / ROSÉ 12-14% ABV 125ml 5.50	175ml	6.50	250ml	8.50
WINE BY THE BOTTLE				
WHITE / RED / ROSÉ 12-14% ABV			750ml	25.00
CHAMPAGNE				
LANSON BLACK LABEL 12.5% ABV	200ml	21.50	750ml	65.00
LANSON ROSÉ 12.5% ABV Lanson	200ml	24.00	750ml	75.00
SPIRITS				
HOUSE SPIRIT AND MIXER	25ml	6.00	50ml	9.80
PREMIUM SPIRIT AND MIXER	25ml	7.00		10.80
Relentless has a £1.00 supplement charge when added as a mixer	20		33.111	
SOFT DRINKS				
COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA			500ml	3.50
	Regular	4.20	Large	5.00
Coke Sprite 300	i 1 6 gulai	7.20	Large	3.00
BUXTON STILL WATER			500ml	2.00
FRUIT JUICE (APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE)			Glass	2.00
RELENTLESS ENERGY DRINK			500ml	3.50
Relentless has a £1.00 supplement charge when added as a mixer				

MAXIMUM PURCHASE OF ALCOHOL: 4 DRINKS PER PURCHASE PER PERSON